
BORCUP 1. závod , Mezičasy

2021-01-03

Krátká (34) 2,9 km 13 k

Poř. Jméno / Klub Čas

1 (224) 2 (203) 3 (204) 4 (205) 5 (208) 6 (213) 7 (221) 8 (207) 9 (206) 10 (222)

11 (220) 12 (223) 13 (202) Cíl

1 Lošťáková Ivana 35:27 0:57 +0:03 (2) 4:54 +1:34 (18) 6:00 +1:28 (15) 7:44 +1:26 (10) 11:25 +1:03 (8) 12:44 +0:48 (4) 13:47 +0:42 (3) 18:51 +0:17 (2) 22:52 +0:00 (1) 23:40 +0:00 (1)

SK Praga 0:57 +0:03 (2) 3:57 +1:43 (25) 1:06 +0:00 (1) 1:44 +0:00 (1) 3:41 +0:20 (5) 1:19 +0:00 (1) 1:03 +0:16 (2) 5:04 +0:38 (6) 4:01 +0:25 (3) 0:48 +0:04 (2)

26:40 +0:00 (1) 32:45 +0:32 (3) 34:43 +0:01 (2) 35:27 +0:00 (1)

3:00 +0:00 (1) 6:05 +2:25 (23) 1:58 +0:08 (2) 0:44 +0:00 (1)

2 Lipenská Eva 35:39 1:03 +0:09 (4) 3:36 +0:16 (3) 4:52 +0:20 (3) 6:44 +0:26 (2) 10:22 +0:00 (1) 11:56 +0:00 (1) 13:05 +0:00 (1) 18:34 +0:00 (1) 23:11 +0:19 (3) 24:06 +0:26 (3)

OK Chrastava 1:03 +0:09 (4) 2:33 +0:19 (4) 1:16 +0:10 (6) 1:52 +0:08 (4) 3:38 +0:17 (3) 1:34 +0:15 (3) 1:09 +0:22 (4) 5:29 +1:03 (8) 4:37 +1:01 (8) 0:55 +0:11 (7)

28:22 +1:42 (3) 32:18 +0:05 (2) 34:42 +0:00 (1) 35:39 +0:12 (2)

4:16 +1:16 (9) 3:56 +0:16 (3) 2:24 +0:34 (12) 0:57 +0:13 (11)

3
Pohořalý
Dobroslav

35:59 1:13 +0:19 (9) 4:14 +0:54 (14) 5:32 +1:00 (11) 7:51 +1:33 (11) 11:12 +0:50 (7) 12:56 +1:00 (7) 14:21 +1:16 (7) 19:23 +0:49 (4) 22:59 +0:07 (2) 23:56 +0:16 (2)

SKOB Roudnice
nad Labem

1:13 +0:19 (9) 3:01 +0:47 (15) 1:18 +0:12 (8) 2:19 +0:35 (14) 3:21 +0:00 (1) 1:44 +0:25 (8) 1:25 +0:38 (14) 5:02 +0:36 (5) 3:36 +0:00 (1) 0:57 +0:13 (9)

28:12 +1:32 (2) 32:13 +0:00 (1) 35:06 +0:24 (3) 35:59 +0:32 (3)

4:16 +1:16 (9) 4:01 +0:21 (5) 2:53 +1:03 (16) 0:53 +0:09 (7)

4 Štembera Jan 36:20 0:54 +0:00 (1) 3:38 +0:18 (4) 4:53 +0:21 (4) 7:17 +0:59 (6) 10:48 +0:26 (3) 12:32 +0:36 (2) 13:40 +0:35 (2) 19:27 +0:53 (5) 24:24 +1:32 (5) 25:20 +1:40 (5)

OOB TJ Tatran
Jablonec n. N.

0:54 +0:00 (1) 2:44 +0:30 (9) 1:15 +0:09 (5) 2:24 +0:40 (17) 3:31 +0:10 (2) 1:44 +0:25 (8) 1:08 +0:21 (3) 5:47 +1:21 (10) 4:57 +1:21 (11) 0:56 +0:12 (8)

29:20 +2:40 (5) 33:18 +1:05 (4) 35:27 +0:45 (4) 36:20 +0:53 (4)

4:00 +1:00 (7) 3:58 +0:18 (4) 2:09 +0:19 (6) 0:53 +0:09 (7)

5 Hovorková Marie 36:41 1:03 +0:09 (4) 3:46 +0:26 (6) 4:58 +0:26 (5) 6:46 +0:28 (3) 10:39 +0:17 (2) 12:38 +0:42 (3) 13:56 +0:51 (4) 20:49 +2:15 (8) 25:30 +2:38 (9) 26:21 +2:41 (7)

KOB Děčín 1:03 +0:09 (4) 2:43 +0:29 (8) 1:12 +0:06 (4) 1:48 +0:04 (3) 3:53 +0:32 (8) 1:59 +0:40 (14) 1:18 +0:31 (9) 6:53 +2:27 (21) 4:41 +1:05 (9) 0:51 +0:07 (3)

29:48 +3:08 (6) 33:53 +1:40 (6) 35:51 +1:09 (5) 36:41 +1:14 (5)

3:27 +0:27 (2) 4:05 +0:25 (8) 1:58 +0:08 (2) 0:50 +0:06 (3)

6 Šritrová Lenka 36:48 1:04 +0:10 (6) 3:43 +0:23 (5) 5:00 +0:28 (6) 7:11 +0:53 (5) 10:58 +0:36 (4) 13:16 +1:20 (8) 14:39 +1:34 (8) 20:13 +1:39 (6) 24:44 +1:52 (6) 25:44 +2:04 (6)

OOB TJ Turnov 1:04 +0:10 (6) 2:39 +0:25 (6) 1:17 +0:11 (7) 2:11 +0:27 (11) 3:47 +0:26 (7) 2:18 +0:59 (19) 1:23 +0:36 (13) 5:34 +1:08 (9) 4:31 +0:55 (6) 1:00 +0:16 (12)

29:14 +2:34 (4) 33:43 +1:30 (5) 35:55 +1:13 (6) 36:48 +1:21 (6)

3:30 +0:30 (3) 4:29 +0:49 (12) 2:12 +0:22 (9) 0:53 +0:09 (7)

7 Matyáš Libor 37:36 1:45 +0:51 (23) 4:10 +0:50 (12) 5:31 +0:59 (8) 7:31 +1:13 (8) 11:11 +0:49 (6) 12:47 +0:51 (5) 14:05 +1:00 (5) 20:58 +2:24 (9) 25:27 +2:35 (8) 26:27 +2:47 (8)

OK Chrastava 1:45 +0:51 (23) 2:25 +0:11 (3) 1:21 +0:15 (9) 2:00 +0:16 (7) 3:40 +0:19 (4) 1:36 +0:17 (4) 1:18 +0:31 (9) 6:53 +2:27 (21) 4:29 +0:53 (5) 1:00 +0:16 (12)

30:35 +3:55 (8) 34:39 +2:26 (7) 36:45 +2:03 (7) 37:36 +2:09 (7)

4:08 +1:08 (8) 4:04 +0:24 (7) 2:06 +0:16 (4) 0:51 +0:07 (5)

8 Slezáčková Věra 38:14 1:16 +0:22 (11) 4:07 +0:47 (10) 5:31 +0:59 (8) 7:24 +1:06 (7) 11:06 +0:44 (5) 12:54 +0:58 (6) 14:07 +1:02 (6) 19:07 +0:33 (3) 25:11 +2:19 (7) 26:49 +3:09 (9)

KOB Kamenický
Šenov

1:16 +0:22 (11) 2:51 +0:37 (11) 1:24 +0:18 (13) 1:53 +0:09 (5) 3:42 +0:21 (6) 1:48 +0:29 (11) 1:13 +0:26 (7) 5:00 +0:34 (3) 6:04 +2:28 (20) 1:38 +0:54 (29)

30:42 +4:02 (9) 35:15 +3:02 (8) 37:23 +2:41 (8) 38:14 +2:47 (8)

3:53 +0:53 (5) 4:33 +0:53 (13) 2:08 +0:18 (5) 0:51 +0:07 (5)

9 Melišíková Radka 40:14 1:17 +0:23 (14) 3:56 +0:36 (7) 5:22 +0:50 (7) 7:55 +1:37 (12) 11:54 +1:32 (11) 13:33 +1:37 (9) 14:53 +1:48 (10) 21:24 +2:50 (12) 25:59 +3:07 (10) 26:56 +3:16 (10)

KOB Tretra Praha 1:17 +0:23 (14) 2:39 +0:25 (6) 1:26 +0:20 (14) 2:33 +0:49 (20) 3:59 +0:38 (9) 1:39 +0:20 (5) 1:20 +0:33 (12) 6:31 +2:05 (17) 4:35 +0:59 (7) 0:57 +0:13 (9)

31:59 +5:19 (11) 36:26 +4:13 (9) 38:50 +4:08 (9) 40:14 +4:47 (9)

5:03 +2:03 (15) 4:27 +0:47 (11) 2:24 +0:34 (12) 1:24 +0:40 (24)

10 Matyášová Jana 40:29 1:24 +0:30 (16) 3:58 +0:38 (8) 5:53 +1:21 (14) 7:56 +1:38 (13) 14:34 +4:12 (18) 17:57 +6:01 (18) 19:11 +6:06 (17) 24:38 +6:04 (16) 28:58 +6:06 (14) 30:05 +6:25 (14)

OK Chrastava 1:24 +0:30 (16) 2:34 +0:20 (5) 1:55 +0:49 (25) 2:03 +0:19 (8) 6:38 +3:17 (25) 3:23 +2:04 (27) 1:14 +0:27 (8) 5:27 +1:01 (7) 4:20 +0:44 (4) 1:07 +0:23 (15)

33:37 +6:57 (13) 37:17 +5:04 (10) 39:31 +4:49 (10) 40:29 +5:02 (10)

3:32 +0:32 (4) 3:40 +0:00 (1) 2:14 +0:24 (10) 0:58 +0:14 (12)

11 Hovorka Ladislav 40:42 1:16 +0:22 (11) 4:08 +0:48 (11) 5:31 +0:59 (8) 7:37 +1:19 (9) 11:52 +1:30 (10) 13:35 +1:39 (10) 14:45 +1:40 (9) 21:22 +2:48 (11) 26:22 +3:30 (11) 27:20 +3:40 (11)

KOB Děčín 1:16 +0:22 (11) 2:52 +0:38 (12) 1:23 +0:17 (12) 2:06 +0:22 (10) 4:15 +0:54 (12) 1:43 +0:24 (7) 1:10 +0:23 (5) 6:37 +2:11 (18) 5:00 +1:24 (12) 0:58 +0:14 (11)

31:48 +5:08 (10) 37:41 +5:28 (11) 39:52 +5:10 (11) 40:42 +5:15 (11)

4:28 +1:28 (11) 5:53 +2:13 (22) 2:11 +0:21 (7) 0:50 +0:06 (3)

12 Burdová Simona 41:00 1:19 +0:25 (15) 4:35 +1:15 (17) 6:01 +1:29 (16) 8:12 +1:54 (17) 12:16 +1:54 (13) 13:57 +2:01 (12) 15:15 +2:10 (11) 21:04 +2:30 (10) 26:37 +3:45 (12) 27:28 +3:48 (12)

KOB Děčín 1:19 +0:25 (15) 3:16 +1:02 (18) 1:26 +0:20 (14) 2:11 +0:27 (11) 4:04 +0:43 (10) 1:41 +0:22 (6) 1:18 +0:31 (9) 5:49 +1:23 (11) 5:33 +1:57 (15) 0:51 +0:07 (3)

33:11 +6:31 (12) 37:45 +5:32 (12) 40:11 +5:29 (12) 41:00 +5:33 (12)

5:43 +2:43 (16) 4:34 +0:54 (14) 2:26 +0:36 (14) 0:49 +0:05 (2)

13 David Štěnha 42:12 1:00 +0:06 (3) 3:20 +0:00 (1) 4:41 +0:09 (2) 7:08 +0:50 (4) 16:09 +5:47 (22) 17:40 +5:44 (17) 20:24 +7:19 (19) 25:07 +6:33 (17) 29:48 +6:56 (16) 30:32 +6:52 (15)

1:00 +0:06 (3) 2:20 +0:06 (2) 1:21 +0:15 (9) 2:27 +0:43 (19) 9:01 +5:40 (29) 1:31 +0:12 (2) 2:44 +1:57 (31) 4:43 +0:17 (2) 4:41 +1:05 (9) 0:44 +0:00 (1)

35:26 +8:46 (15) 39:21 +7:08 (13) 41:11 +6:29 (13) 42:12 +6:45 (13)

4:54 +1:54 (14) 3:55 +0:15 (2) 1:50 +0:00 (1) 1:01 +0:17 (14)

14 Babický Tomáš 44:00 1:07 +0:13 (7) 4:05 +0:45 (9) 5:41 +1:09 (12) 8:01 +1:43 (15) 12:35 +2:13 (14) 14:27 +2:31 (13) 15:59 +2:54 (12) 22:15 +3:41 (13) 27:59 +5:07 (13) 29:07 +5:27 (13)

ZOOB Rumburk 1:07 +0:13 (7) 2:58 +0:44 (14) 1:36 +0:30 (18) 2:20 +0:36 (15) 4:34 +1:13 (15) 1:52 +0:33 (13) 1:32 +0:45 (16) 6:16 +1:50 (15) 5:44 +2:08 (16) 1:08 +0:24 (16)

35:03 +8:23 (14) 40:26 +8:13 (14) 42:52 +8:10 (14) 44:00 +8:33 (14)

5:56 +2:56 (20) 5:23 +1:43 (17) 2:26 +0:36 (14) 1:08 +0:24 (20)

15 Mairichová Radka 47:11 1:25 +0:31 (17) 4:22 +1:02 (15) 5:43 +1:11 (13) 7:57 +1:39 (14) 12:41 +2:19 (15) 18:57 +7:01 (22) 20:09 +7:04 (18) 26:05 +7:31 (19) 34:15 +11:23 (21) 35:07 +11:27 (20)

Team Jizerky 1:25 +0:31 (17) 2:57 +0:43 (13) 1:21 +0:15 (9) 2:14 +0:30 (13) 4:44 +1:23 (16) 6:16 +4:57 (34) 1:12 +0:25 (6) 5:56 +1:30 (12) 8:10 +4:34 (31) 0:52 +0:08 (5)

39:54 +13:14 (20) 44:05 +11:52 (17) 46:16 +11:34 (16) 47:11 +11:44 (15)

4:47 +1:47 (13) 4:11 +0:31 (9) 2:11 +0:21 (7) 0:55 +0:11 (10)

16 Zelená Markéta 47:17 1:33 +0:39 (20) 4:55 +1:35 (19) 6:30 +1:58 (20) 9:07 +2:49 (20) 13:37 +3:15 (16) 15:47 +3:51 (15) 17:30 +4:25 (15) 23:51 +5:17 (15) 29:42 +6:50 (15) 30:42 +7:02 (16)

SK Praga 1:33 +0:39 (20) 3:22 +1:08 (21) 1:35 +0:29 (17) 2:37 +0:53 (21) 4:30 +1:09 (13) 2:10 +0:51 (17) 1:43 +0:56 (19) 6:21 +1:55 (16) 5:51 +2:15 (17) 1:00 +0:16 (12)

37:37 +10:57 (16) 43:07 +10:54 (15) 46:10 +11:28 (15) 47:17 +11:50 (16)

6:55 +3:55 (23) 5:30 +1:50 (19) 3:03 +1:13 (19) 1:07 +0:23 (19)

17 Rančák Josef 48:22 1:14 +0:20 (10) 4:30 +1:10 (16) 6:13 +1:41 (18) 9:42 +3:24 (23) 14:44 +4:22 (19) 17:03 +5:07 (16) 18:31 +5:26 (16) 25:23 +6:49 (18) 31:38 +8:46 (18) 32:49 +9:09 (18)

OK Jiskra Nový
Bor

1:14 +0:20 (10) 3:16 +1:02 (18) 1:43 +0:37 (19) 3:29 +1:45 (31) 5:02 +1:41 (17) 2:19 +1:00 (20) 1:28 +0:41 (15) 6:52 +2:26 (20) 6:15 +2:39 (21) 1:11 +0:27 (17)

38:38 +11:58 (17) 44:08 +11:55 (18) 47:20 +12:38 (17) 48:22 +12:55 (17)

5:49 +2:49 (19) 5:30 +1:50 (19) 3:12 +1:22 (22) 1:02 +0:18 (15)

15:02

*208

18 Škach Tomáš 49:58 1:43 +0:49 (22) 5:31 +2:11 (24) 8:01 +3:29 (27) 10:43 +4:25 (26) 16:55 +6:33 (25) 19:22 +7:26 (25) 21:14 +8:09 (24) 26:14 +7:40 (20) 31:19 +8:27 (17) 32:33 +8:53 (17)

Konkordia Děčín 1:43 +0:49 (22) 3:48 +1:34 (24) 2:30 +1:24 (31) 2:42 +0:58 (22) 6:12 +2:51 (23) 2:27 +1:08 (22) 1:52 +1:05 (21) 5:00 +0:34 (3) 5:05 +1:29 (13) 1:14 +0:30 (18)

38:54 +12:14 (18) 43:18 +11:05 (16) 48:33 +13:51 (19) 49:58 +14:31 (18)

6:21 +3:21 (21) 4:24 +0:44 (10) 5:15 +3:25 (31) 1:25 +0:41 (25)

19 Přibylová Erika 50:40 2:00 +1:06 (27) 5:02 +1:42 (21) 7:08 +2:36 (23) 9:28 +3:10 (21) 13:58 +3:36 (17) 18:57 +7:01 (22) 20:34 +7:29 (20) 26:49 +8:15 (21) 32:21 +9:29 (19) 33:46 +10:06 (19)

Konkordia Děčín 2:00 +1:06 (27) 3:02 +0:48 (16) 2:06 +1:00 (27) 2:20 +0:36 (15) 4:30 +1:09 (13) 4:59 +3:40 (32) 1:37 +0:50 (18) 6:15 +1:49 (14) 5:32 +1:56 (14) 1:25 +0:41 (21)

39:32 +12:52 (19) 44:59 +12:46 (19) 48:06 +13:24 (18) 50:40 +15:13 (19)

1. BOR CUP - Benešov

1 z 9 03.01.2021 21:05



Krátká (34) 2,9 km 13 k

Poř. Jméno / Klub Čas

1 (224) 2 (203) 3 (204) 4 (205) 5 (208) 6 (213) 7 (221) 8 (207) 9 (206) 10 (222)

11 (220) 12 (223) 13 (202) Cíl

5:46 +2:46 (18) 5:27 +1:47 (18) 3:07 +1:17 (20) 2:34 +1:50 (31)

20 Šlinská Amálie 51:43 1:27 +0:33 (18) 4:12 +0:52 (13) 6:06 +1:34 (17) 8:05 +1:47 (16) 12:12 +1:50 (12) 14:29 +2:33 (14) 16:57 +3:52 (14) 23:10 +4:36 (14) 35:24 +12:32 (23) 36:38 +12:58 (23)

KOB Ústí nad
Labem

1:27 +0:33 (18) 2:45 +0:31 (10) 1:54 +0:48 (24) 1:59 +0:15 (6) 4:07 +0:46 (11) 2:17 +0:58 (18) 2:28 +1:41 (26) 6:13 +1:47 (13) 12:14 +8:38 (33) 1:14 +0:30 (18)

42:22 +15:42 (21) 47:43 +15:30 (20) 50:39 +15:57 (20) 51:43 +16:16 (20)

5:44 +2:44 (17) 5:21 +1:41 (16) 2:56 +1:06 (18) 1:04 +0:20 (17)

21 Žejdlíková Jitka 56:29 4:23 +3:29 (33) 8:43 +5:23 (33) 10:55 +6:23 (31) 13:56 +7:38 (31) 19:23 +9:01 (26) 22:32 +10:36 (26) 24:28 +11:23 (26) 32:29 +13:55 (26) 38:30 +15:38 (25) 39:55 +16:15 (25)

OOB TJ
Lokomotiva
Teplice

4:23 +3:29 (33) 4:20 +2:06 (29) 2:12 +1:06 (28) 3:01 +1:17 (25) 5:27 +2:06 (19) 3:09 +1:50 (25) 1:56 +1:09 (23) 8:01 +3:35 (26) 6:01 +2:25 (19) 1:25 +0:41 (21)

46:40 +20:00 (25) 52:18 +20:05 (22) 55:26 +20:44 (21) 56:29 +21:02 (21)

6:45 +3:45 (22) 5:38 +1:58 (21) 3:08 +1:18 (21) 1:03 +0:19 (16)

22 Kubátová Ivana 57:27 1:29 +0:35 (19) 5:47 +2:27 (26) 7:42 +3:10 (25) 10:41 +4:23 (25) 16:09 +5:47 (22) 18:31 +6:35 (21) 21:02 +7:57 (22) 30:33 +11:59 (24) 37:02 +14:10 (24) 38:32 +14:52 (24)

OK Jiskra Nový
Bor

1:29 +0:35 (19) 4:18 +2:04 (27) 1:55 +0:49 (25) 2:59 +1:15 (24) 5:28 +2:07 (20) 2:22 +1:03 (21) 2:31 +1:44 (28) 9:31 +5:05 (28) 6:29 +2:53 (23) 1:30 +0:46 (24)

45:34 +18:54 (24) 52:16 +20:03 (21) 55:46 +21:04 (22) 57:27 +22:00 (22)

7:02 +4:02 (24) 6:42 +3:02 (25) 3:30 +1:40 (26) 1:41 +0:57 (28)

23 Jeřábková Ema 58:25 1:16 +0:22 (11) 4:55 +1:35 (19) 6:39 +2:07 (21) 9:41 +3:23 (22) 16:04 +5:42 (21) 19:07 +7:11 (24) 21:04 +7:59 (23) 31:45 +13:11 (25) 38:45 +15:53 (26) 40:17 +16:37 (26)

OK Jiskra Nový
Bor

1:16 +0:22 (11) 3:39 +1:25 (22) 1:44 +0:38 (20) 3:02 +1:18 (26) 6:23 +3:02 (24) 3:03 +1:44 (24) 1:57 +1:10 (24) 10:41 +6:15 (30) 7:00 +3:24 (25) 1:32 +0:48 (25)

47:33 +20:53 (26) 53:54 +21:41 (23) 57:16 +22:34 (23) 58:25 +22:58 (23)

7:16 +4:16 (27) 6:21 +2:41 (24) 3:22 +1:32 (24) 1:09 +0:25 (21)

24 Přibyl Luboš 1:01:16 1:50 +0:56 (25) 5:09 +1:49 (23) 6:41 +2:09 (22) 9:05 +2:47 (19) 16:28 +6:06 (24) 18:19 +6:23 (20) 21:17 +8:12 (25) 28:02 +9:28 (22) 34:21 +11:29 (22) 35:36 +11:56 (21)

006 - Benešov 1:50 +0:56 (25) 3:19 +1:05 (20) 1:32 +0:26 (16) 2:24 +0:40 (17) 7:23 +4:02 (27) 1:51 +0:32 (12) 2:58 +2:11 (32) 6:45 +2:19 (19) 6:19 +2:43 (22) 1:15 +0:31 (20)

43:33 +16:53 (23) 56:40 +24:27 (25) 59:54 +25:12 (24) 61:16 +25:49 (24)

7:57 +4:57 (31) 13:07 +9:27 (32) 3:14 +1:24 (23) 1:22 +0:38 (23)

25 Zelený Vladimír 1:02:35 1:45 +0:51 (23) 5:51 +2:31 (27) 7:42 +3:10 (25) 10:40 +4:22 (24) 21:44 +11:22 (30) 26:28 +14:32 (31) 28:21 +15:16 (31) 36:17 +17:43 (30) 43:59 +21:07 (29) 45:36 +21:56 (29)

SK Praga 1:45 +0:51 (23) 4:06 +1:52 (26) 1:51 +0:45 (23) 2:58 +1:14 (23) 11:04 +7:43 (31) 4:44 +3:25 (31) 1:53 +1:06 (22) 7:56 +3:30 (25) 7:42 +4:06 (30) 1:37 +0:53 (28)

52:40 +26:00 (29) 57:40 +25:27 (27) 60:33 +25:51 (25) 62:35 +27:08 (25)

7:04 +4:04 (26) 5:00 +1:20 (15) 2:53 +1:03 (16) 2:02 +1:18 (29)

26 Doškář Boris 1:03:07 1:34 +0:40 (21) 7:20 +4:00 (30) 9:33 +5:01 (30) 12:46 +6:28 (30) 20:05 +9:43 (27) 22:50 +10:54 (27) 25:26 +12:21 (27) 32:47 +14:13 (27) 40:05 +17:13 (27) 41:49 +18:09 (27)

OK Jiskra Nový
Bor

1:34 +0:40 (21) 5:46 +3:32 (33) 2:13 +1:07 (29) 3:13 +1:29 (27) 7:19 +3:58 (26) 2:45 +1:26 (23) 2:36 +1:49 (29) 7:21 +2:55 (23) 7:18 +3:42 (26) 1:44 +1:00 (30)

49:28 +22:48 (27) 57:13 +25:00 (26) 61:32 +26:50 (26) 63:07 +27:40 (26)

7:39 +4:39 (28) 7:45 +4:05 (26) 4:19 +2:29 (29) 1:35 +0:51 (26)

17:57 49:31 49:33

*221 *220 *220

27 Lipenský Robert 1:03:50 2:01 +1:07 (28) 5:05 +1:45 (22) 6:15 +1:43 (19) 8:19 +2:01 (18) 26:21 +15:59 (32) 32:11 +20:15 (32) 32:58 +19:53 (32) 43:47 +25:13 (32) 50:26 +27:34 (32) 52:43 +29:03 (32)

OK Chrastava 2:01 +1:07 (28) 3:04 +0:50 (17) 1:10 +0:04 (2) 2:04 +0:20 (9) 18:02 +14:41 (33) 5:50 +4:31 (33) 0:47 +0:00 (1) 10:49 +6:23 (31) 6:39 +3:03 (24) 2:17 +1:33 (33)

56:36 +29:56 (32) 60:38 +28:25 (28) 62:52 +28:10 (27) 63:50 +28:23 (27)

3:53 +0:53 (5) 4:02 +0:22 (6) 2:14 +0:24 (10) 0:58 +0:14 (12)

28 Průša Josef #2 1:04:52 1:54 +1:00 (26) 5:41 +2:21 (25) 7:26 +2:54 (24) 10:54 +4:36 (27) 15:56 +5:34 (20) 18:05 +6:09 (19) 20:48 +7:43 (21) 28:20 +9:46 (23) 34:11 +11:19 (20) 36:07 +12:27 (22)

KrOB Rozmarýn
Litoměřice

1:54 +1:00 (26) 3:47 +1:33 (23) 1:45 +0:39 (21) 3:28 +1:44 (29) 5:02 +1:41 (17) 2:09 +0:50 (16) 2:43 +1:56 (30) 7:32 +3:06 (24) 5:51 +2:15 (17) 1:56 +1:12 (32)

43:09 +16:29 (22) 55:45 +23:32 (24) 63:16 +28:34 (28) 64:52 +29:25 (28)

7:02 +4:02 (24) 12:36 +8:56 (31) 7:31 +5:41 (32) 1:36 +0:52 (27)

29 Venuš Jaroslav 1:06:39 2:46 +1:52 (32) 8:01 +4:41 (31) 11:08 +6:36 (32) 14:36 +8:18 (32) 20:30 +10:08 (28) 23:56 +12:00 (28) 26:20 +13:15 (30) 34:26 +15:52 (28) 41:49 +18:57 (28) 43:15 +19:35 (28)

OK Jiskra Nový
Bor

2:46 +1:52 (32) 5:15 +3:01 (31) 3:07 +2:01 (32) 3:28 +1:44 (29) 5:54 +2:33 (22) 3:26 +2:07 (28) 2:24 +1:37 (25) 8:06 +3:40 (27) 7:23 +3:47 (27) 1:26 +0:42 (23)

51:36 +24:56 (28) 62:02 +29:49 (29) 65:27 +30:45 (29) 66:39 +31:12 (29)

8:21 +5:21 (32) 10:26 +6:46 (29) 3:25 +1:35 (25) 1:12 +0:28 (22)

30 Hugo Nadvornici 1:07:14 2:17 +1:23 (29) 6:35 +3:15 (28) 8:24 +3:52 (28) 12:29 +6:11 (29) 22:08 +11:46 (31) 24:15 +12:19 (29) 25:58 +12:53 (29) 37:17 +18:43 (31) 44:51 +21:59 (30) 46:23 +22:43 (30)

2:17 +1:23 (29) 4:18 +2:04 (27) 1:49 +0:43 (22) 4:05 +2:21 (32) 9:39 +6:18 (30) 2:07 +0:48 (15) 1:43 +0:56 (19) 11:19 +6:53 (32) 7:34 +3:58 (28) 1:32 +0:48 (25)

54:15 +27:35 (30) 62:14 +30:01 (30) 66:09 +31:27 (30) 67:14 +31:47 (30)

7:52 +4:52 (30) 7:59 +4:19 (27) 3:55 +2:05 (27) 1:05 +0:21 (18)

31 Průšová Hana 1:11:54 2:21 +1:27 (30) 6:48 +3:28 (29) 9:05 +4:33 (29) 12:21 +6:03 (28) 21:01 +10:39 (29) 24:16 +12:20 (30) 25:52 +12:47 (28) 35:42 +17:08 (29) 46:21 +23:29 (31) 48:14 +24:34 (31)

KrOB Rozmarýn
Litoměřice

2:21 +1:27 (30) 4:27 +2:13 (30) 2:17 +1:11 (30) 3:16 +1:32 (28) 8:40 +5:19 (28) 3:15 +1:56 (26) 1:36 +0:49 (17) 9:50 +5:24 (29) 10:39 +7:03 (32) 1:53 +1:09 (31)

55:54 +29:14 (31) 65:35 +33:22 (31) 69:33 +34:51 (31) 71:54 +36:27 (31)

7:40 +4:40 (29) 9:41 +6:01 (28) 3:58 +2:08 (28) 2:21 +1:37 (30)

32 Přibyl Adam 1:52:14 2:37 +1:43 (31) 8:20 +5:00 (32) 12:24 +7:52 (33) 17:56 +11:38 (33) 38:15 +27:53 (33) 42:06 +30:10 (33) 53:09 +40:04 (34) 67:37 +49:03 (33) 75:13 +52:21 (33) 76:49 +53:09 (33)

006 - Benešov 2:37 +1:43 (31) 5:43 +3:29 (32) 4:04 +2:58 (33) 5:32 +3:48 (33) 20:19 +16:58 (34) 3:51 +2:32 (29) 11:03 +10:16 (34) 14:28 +10:02 (33) 7:36 +4:00 (29) 1:36 +0:52 (27)

92:41 +66:01 (33) 105:04 +72:51 (32) 109:35 +74:53 (32) 112:14 +76:47 (32)

15:52 +12:52 (33) 12:23 +8:43 (30) 4:31 +2:41 (30) 2:39 +1:55 (32)

110:02

*202

- Havlová Aneta Cíl 4:26 +3:32 (34) 14:13 +10:53 (34) 19:31 +14:59 (34) 26:18 +20:00 (34) 39:00 +28:38 (34) 43:37 +31:41 (34) 48:37 +35:32 (33) -:-- -:-- -:--

KOB Děčín 4:26 +3:32 (34) 9:47 +7:33 (34) 5:18 +4:12 (34) 6:47 +5:03 (34) 12:42 +9:21 (32) 4:37 +3:18 (30) 5:00 +4:13 (33)

-:-- -:-- -:-- 66:00

-:--

8:03 35:12

*202 *221

-
Hernychová
Veronika

DISK 1:07 +0:13 (7) 3:21 +0:01 (2) 4:32 +0:00 (1) 6:18 +0:00 (1) 11:51 +1:29 (9) 13:38 +1:42 (11) 16:07 +3:02 (13) 20:33 +1:59 (7) 24:22 +1:30 (4) 25:15 +1:35 (4)

Jílové 1:07 +0:13 (7) 2:14 +0:00 (1) 1:11 +0:05 (3) 1:46 +0:02 (2) 5:33 +2:12 (21) 1:47 +0:28 (10) 2:29 +1:42 (27) 4:26 +0:00 (1) 3:49 +0:13 (2) 0:53 +0:09 (6)

30:00 +3:20 (7) -:-- 40:29 41:09

4:45 +1:45 (12) -:-- -:--

38:05

*224

Nejlepší mezičasy: 29:25 0:54 2:14 1:06 1:44 3:21 1:19 0:47 4:26 3:36 0:44

3:00 3:40 1:50 0:44

Dlouhá (93) 6,3 km 24 k

Poř. Jméno / Klub Čas

1 (201) 2 (202) 3 (203) 4 (204) 5 (205) 6 (206) 7 (207) 8 (208) 9 (209) 10 (210)

11 (211) 12 (212) 13 (213) 14 (214) 15 (215) 16 (216) 17 (217) 18 (218) 19 (219) 20 (220)

21 (221) 22 (222) 23 (223) 24 (224) Cíl

1 Král Vojtěch 45:44 0:35 +0:03 (4) 1:18 +0:02 (2) 2:15 +0:00 (1) 2:58 +0:00 (1) 4:06 +0:00 (1) 7:51 +0:00 (1) 9:45 +0:00 (1) 11:34 +0:00 (1) 13:54 +0:00 (1) 15:50 +0:00 (1)

1. BOR CUP - Benešov

2 z 9 03.01.2021 21:05



Dlouhá (93) 6,3 km 24 k

Poř. Jméno / Klub Čas

1 (201) 2 (202) 3 (203) 4 (204) 5 (205) 6 (206) 7 (207) 8 (208) 9 (209) 10 (210)

11 (211) 12 (212) 13 (213) 14 (214) 15 (215) 16 (216) 17 (217) 18 (218) 19 (219) 20 (220)

21 (221) 22 (222) 23 (223) 24 (224) Cíl

SK Severka
Šumperk

0:35 +0:03 (4) 0:43 +0:00 (1) 0:57 +0:00 (1) 0:43 +0:00 (1) 1:08 +0:00 (1) 3:45 +0:00 (1) 1:54 +0:08 (3) 1:49 +0:00 (1) 2:20 +0:00 (1) 1:56 +0:08 (3)

17:35 +0:00 (1) 20:23 +0:00 (1) 21:46 +0:00 (1) 23:03 +0:00 (1) 23:56 +0:00 (1) 25:03 +0:00 (1) 25:46 +0:00 (1) 29:26 +0:00 (1) 31:49 +0:00 (1) 35:22 +0:00 (1)

1:45 +0:00 (1) 2:48 +0:00 (1) 1:23 +0:00 (1) 1:17 +0:00 (1) 0:53 +0:00 (1) 1:07 +0:01 (2) 0:43 +0:00 (1) 3:40 +0:04 (3) 2:23 +0:00 (1) 3:33 +0:00 (1)

37:22 +0:00 (1) 40:25 +0:00 (1) 43:55 +0:00 (1) 45:11 +0:00 (1) 45:44 +0:00 (1)

2:00 +0:00 (1) 3:03 +0:00 (1) 3:30 +0:00 (1) 1:16 +0:00 (1) 0:33 +0:00 (1)

2 Kabát Martin 53:28 0:32 +0:00 (1) 1:16 +0:00 (1) 2:24 +0:09 (2) 3:14 +0:16 (2) 4:31 +0:25 (2) 9:21 +1:30 (2) 11:18 +1:33 (2) 13:21 +1:47 (2) 16:20 +2:26 (2) 18:08 +2:18 (2)

SK Praga 0:32 +0:00 (1) 0:44 +0:01 (2) 1:08 +0:11 (3) 0:50 +0:07 (6) 1:17 +0:09 (3) 4:50 +1:05 (4) 1:57 +0:11 (4) 2:03 +0:14 (2) 2:59 +0:39 (7) 1:48 +0:00 (1)

20:19 +2:44 (2) 23:23 +3:00 (2) 25:02 +3:16 (2) 26:39 +3:36 (2) 27:42 +3:46 (2) 29:13 +4:10 (2) 30:05 +4:19 (2) 33:53 +4:27 (2) 36:37 +4:48 (2) 41:03 +5:41 (2)

2:11 +0:26 (5) 3:04 +0:16 (3) 1:39 +0:16 (2) 1:37 +0:20 (10) 1:03 +0:10 (2) 1:31 +0:25 (12) 0:52 +0:09 (4) 3:48 +0:12 (4) 2:44 +0:21 (2) 4:26 +0:53 (5)

43:20 +5:58 (2) 47:22 +6:57 (2) 51:26 +7:31 (2) 52:46 +7:35 (2) 53:28 +7:44 (2)

2:17 +0:17 (5) 4:02 +0:59 (4) 4:04 +0:34 (3) 1:20 +0:04 (2) 0:42 +0:09 (6)

3 Tkáč Matěj 54:55 0:44 +0:12 (14) 1:32 +0:16 (10) 2:41 +0:26 (7) 3:32 +0:34 (7) 4:56 +0:50 (6) 10:00 +2:09 (5) 12:22 +2:37 (7) 14:29 +2:55 (5) 17:19 +3:25 (6) 19:55 +4:05 (6)

Team Jizerky 0:44 +0:12 (14) 0:48 +0:05 (5) 1:09 +0:12 (4) 0:51 +0:08 (7) 1:24 +0:16 (10) 5:04 +1:19 (6) 2:22 +0:36 (11) 2:07 +0:18 (3) 2:50 +0:30 (5) 2:36 +0:48 (43)

